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MODEL

700 STILE

Max length (cm)

699

Max beam (cm)

276

Dry weight (kg)| People carrying capacity

1000 14




650 STILE

Max length (cm) Max beam (cm) Dry weight (kg)| People carrying capacity

650 260 580 12




600 STILE

Max length (cm) Max beam (cm) Dry weight (kg)| People carrying capacity

599 263 480 10




MODEL

570 STILE

Max length (cm) Max beam (cm)

570 255 400 9




MODEL

540 STILE

Max length (cm) Max beam (cm) Dry weight (kg)| People carrying capacity

535 243 340 8




MODEL

500 STILE

(cm) ax be Dry weight (kg)| People carrying capacity

495 230 305 8
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Model

Max length (cm)

Internal length (cm)

Max width (cm)

Internal width (cm)

Construction height (cm)

Tube diameter (cm)

Motor shaft version

Number of compartments

Number of lockers

Dry weight ex motor, fittings, liquids (kg)

People carrying capacity
Max carrying load (kg)

(people, standard equipment, engine)

Inflation pressure (atm)

Max applicable power (RW/hp)
Recommended power (min/max hp)
Hull type

Hull material

Internal hull colour

External hull colour

Fabric

Design category

| 700 STILE | 650 STILE | 600 STILE | 570 STILE | 540 STILE | 500 STILE

699
624
280
153
93
50+58
1XL

1080
14
1380
02
221(300)

200 / 225

NEOPRENE -
HYPALON
1500 g/mq

B

650
605
260
145
92
50+60
1XL
5
6
580
12
1480
0.2
129 (175)
115 / 150

599
550
263
143
92
50+60
1L
5
6
480
10
1150
0.2
126 (171)
80/ 115

570 535
480 459
255 243
131 121
80 80
50+62 50+62
1L 1L
5 5
5 5
400 340
9 8
1060 Q00
02 02
100 (136) 85 (115)
70/ 115 60 / 100

DEEP-V WITH REST SKIDS

GRP - DOUBLE MOULDED

White
White

NEOPRENE - HYPALON, 1300 g/mq

©

@ €

495
417
230
121
80
5157
1L

305

900
02
66 (90)
50/ 80

For information on engines in packages with
STILE LINE boats please see the Selva Marine
outboard engine catalogue.

The data in this table are to be considered as
approximate and Selva S.p.A. reserves the
right to modify the technical characteristics,
materials, construction, weights, colours,
graphics etc. without any forewarning or
obligation. The specifications given in this table
are determined in accordance with regulations
in force at the time of preparation of the
catalogue and may have to be modified.

Please request confirmation of the data at time
of purchase.




(1) Console complete with: stainless steel
handrails, single lever remote control box,
anatomic steering wheel, single-cable steering
system, (hydraulic steering system for
models 650 STILE e 700 STILE, antireflection
windscreen, door with lock, front seat with
cushion and access to locker underneath plus
backrest cushion.

(2) For model 500 STILE cushion seat with hinges
and lock for access to stern locker.

(3) For the 540 STILE to 700 STILE models = half
upright driver’s seat with cushion and access
to lower locker.

Selva S8.p.A. reserves the right to modify the

technical characteristics, materials, construction,

weights etc. without any forewarning or
obligations.

Equipment

Handrails on fabric tubulars

Handrail in fabric on tubes

Pair of paddles

Inflating pump

Motor installation

Complete ‘STILE LINE console
Steering wheel “SELVA SPORT”
Driver’s seat @

Multifunctional driver's seat®

Engine instruments

Instrument panel full extension
Switch panel with switches

Stern sofa convertible into sundeck
Bow sundeck cushions

Bow sundeck extension

Cushion for bow sundeck extension
Stern sundeck extension with cushion
STILE LINE cushions two-tone : Colorado/Gange
Foldable stainless steel ladder

Stern platforms in GRP with stainless steel ladder
Auxiliary motor support

Sun awning

“Twin-tube” stainless steel, telescopic, tilt-up rollbar with start
lights and horn

Mooring cover

Built-in fuel tank installed with blower, delivery pipe with
water/fuel separating filters and solenoid valves, filling pipe,
breather pipe and fuel level gauge

Complete shower system with integrated fresh water tank

GhRE bow pulpit with electric winch, stainless steel anchor and
chain

Immersion bilge pump
Hydraulic steering system

| 700 STILE | 650 STILE | 600 STILE | 570 STILE | 540 STILE | 500 STILE

O O O0OO0OO0UVLWMLZZULWOLUOWOOnOOnZONonowomwowonwonmn

S-200lt.
S-501lt.
S
S
S|

O O O0OO0OO0OULULULOLOVOL VO OONZONnonmononmowmwon

S-1751t.
S-401t
(0]

S
S

O O OO0OO0OO0OWVMZUVLULnNnWLnNnwmmmZunononmwmonwwn

S-1401t.
S-401t
N
S
0

EQUIPMENT

O O OO0OO0OO0OULMZULUnLuununmwmommZuomwmowmwonmwouwonwon

O -140 lt.

O-40lt.

o

O O OO0OO0OO0OULMZULWLuuwnuunuwmunmmZuonmowonmwouwonwon

o
'S
o
=

O O O0OZOWMZULVLULnNZNununzZunomonmomonmomouwon

z

S - Standard O = Optional

N - Not available
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MODEL
D.650 FAMILY SPECIAL

Max length (cm) Max beam (cm) Dry weight (kg)| People carrying capacity

650 260 580 12




D.650 FAMILY SPECIAL

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

FAMILY AREA AT STERN

The aft deck easily converts into a comfortable 'U-shape sofa
to create practical room as a large sunbed or where a large
table can be fitted for leisurely meals.
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Max length (cm)

570

Max beam (cm)

255

Dry weight (kg)
400

People carrying capacity

A‘LV)A



€volution

Line

Max length (cm) Max beam (cm) Dry weight (kg)| People carrying capacity

535 243 340 8




P14

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Model

Max length (cm)

Internal length (cm)

Max width (cm)

Internal width (cm)
Construction height (cm)
Tube diameter (cm)

Motor shaft version
Number of compartments

Number of lockers
Dry weight ex motor, fittings, liquids (kg)

People carrying capacity

Max carrying load (kg)

(people, standard equipment, engine)

Inflation pressure (atm)

Max applicable power (RW/hp)
Recommended power (min/max hp)
Hull type

Hull material

Internal hull colour

External hull colour

Fabric

Design category

D.650 FAMILY

650
605
260
145
92
50+60
1XL

580
12
1480
0.2

129 (175)
115 / 150

‘ D.570FB ‘

570
480
255
131
80
50+62
1L

400

1060

0,2

100 (136)

70/ 115
DEEP-V WITH REST SKIDS
GRP = DOUBLE MOULDED

WHITE

WHITE
NEOPRENE - HYPALON, 1300 g/sqm
©

D.540

535
459
243
121
80
50+62
1L

340
8
900
02
85 (115)

60 /100

EVQILIIHI'IS ecial
ne P

For information on engines in packages with
EVOLUTION LINE boats please see the Selva
Marine outboard engine catalogue.

The data in this table are to be considered as
approximate and Selva S.p.A. reserves the
right to modify the technical characteristics,
materials, construction, weights, colours,
graphics etc. without any forewarning or
obligation.

The specifications given in this table are
determined in accordance with regulations
in force at the time of preparation of the
catalogue and may have to be modified.
Please request confirmation of the data at time
of purchase.




Evolution

Line

(1) Console complete with: stainless steel
handrails, single lever remote control box,
anatomic steering wheel, single-cable steering
system, (hydraulic steering system for models
D.650 Family) antireflection windscreen, door
with lock, front seat with cushion and access
to locker underneath plus backrest cushion.

(2) Semi-upright driver’s seat with cushion and
access to lower locker

Selva S.p.A. reserves the right to modify the

technical characteristics, materials, construction,

weights etc. without any forewarning or
obligations.

EQUIPMENT

D.650 FAMILY

Equipment

Evolution Special Evolution Evolution

TWIN COLOUR TUBE - WHITE/BLACK CARBON S N N
Handrail in fabric on tubes S N N
Pair of paddles S S S
Inflating pump S S S
Motor installation S S S
Complete electrical system S S S
Complete console “ S S S
Volante Special S N N
Multi-purpose driving seat ? S S S
Engine instrumentation S S S
Instrument panel with carbon look S N N
Stern sofa converts for sunbathing or to stretched legs seat S S S
Bow sundeck cushions S S S
Bow sundeck extension S S S
Cushion for bow sundeck extension S S S
Stern sundeck extension with cushion S N N
Cushions in "special” double colour S N N

Foldable stainless steellodder | 0o ° o
Stern platforms in GRP with stainless steel ladder S (0) o
Auxiliary motor support [0} o o
Sun awning (e} (0] o
"Twin-tube" stainless steel, telescopic, tilt-up rollbar with start lights and horn [0} o O
Mooring cover (e} @) o
Built-in fuel tank installed with blower, delivery pipe with water/fuel
separating filters and solenoid valves, filling pipe, breather pipe and fuel S-1751t O-86lt O-861t
level gauge

0-40lt N
GRP bow pulpit with electric winch, stainless steel anchor and chain [0} N N
Immersion bilge pump S S S
Hydraulic steering system S [©) (¢}

S -Standard O =Optional N = Not available
0/N = Optional for versions with single engine, Not available for versions with double engine
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MODEL

600 PRO

gth (cm)

599

Professional

Line

Max beam (cm) Dry weight (kg)

259 460

People carrying capacity

14




Max length (cm)

545

Professional

Line

Max beam (cm) Dry weight (kg)| People carryi

246 320

10

MODEL

550 PRO
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Model

Max length (cm)

Internal length (cm)

Max width (cm)

Internal width (cm)
Construction height (cm)
Tube diameter (cm)

Motor shaft version
Number of compartments

Number of lockers

Dry weight ex motor, fittings, liquids (kg)
People carrying capacity

Max carrying load (kg)

Inflation pressure (atm)
Max applicable power (RW./hp)

(people, standard equipment, engine)

Recommended power (min/max hp)
Hull type

Hull material

Internal hull colour

External hull colour

Fabric

EC standard design category

600 PRO ‘

599
550
259
143
92
50+60
1L
5
4/5
460
14
1510
0,2

126 (171)

80/ 115
DEEP V WITH REST SKIDS
GRP DOUBLE MOULDED

GREY

GREY

550 PRO

545
468
246
121
80
50+62
1L

374
320
10
1100
02
85 (115)

60 / 100

NEOPRENE - HYPALON, 1300 g/mq

C

C

For information on engines in packages with
PROFESSIONAL LINE boats, see outboard
engine catalogue.

The data in this table are to be considered as
approximate and Selva S.p.A. reserves the
right to modify the technical characteristics,
materials, construction, weights, colours,
graphics etc. without any forewarning or
obligation.

The specifications given in this table are
determined in accordance with the regulations
in force at the time of preparation of the
catalogue and may have to be modified.
Please request confirmation of the data at time
of purchase.

Professional

Line




(1) Console complete with stainless-steel
handrail, single-lever remote control box,
ergonomic steering wheel, single-cable
steering, anti-reflection windscreen, door
with lock, front seat with cushion and access
to locker below plus backrest cushion
(excluded 550 PRO with central console).

(2)  The 600 PRO and 550 PRO models are
available in two versions, to be specified
when ordering the boat, with central console
and backrest seat in fibreglass or rear
console and steel roller backrest seat.

Selva S.p.A. reserves the right to modify the

technical characteristics, materials, construction,

weights etc. without any forewarning or
obligations.

Equipment

Pair of paddles

Inflating pump

Motor installation

Complete electrical system

Complete console (1) (2)

Roller backrest seat for semi-erect driving with stainless steel support (2)
Central semi-erect seat in fibreglass with access to internal locker (2)

Front seat console with cushion and access to locker below

Rubber fabric anthracite coloured reinforcements on tubes

Rope handrails for double grip also in case of lifting on board

PVC protection on the bow

Engine instrumentation

Switch panel

Foldable stainless steel ladder

Auxiliary motor support

Sun awning

Mooring cover

Built-in fuel tank installed in compliance with CE regulations with blower,
delivery pipe with water/fuel separating filters and solenoid valves, filling|
pipe, breather pipe and fuel level gauge

Immersion bilge pump

600 PRO

S-1351lt

Hydraulic steering system

EQUIPMENT

550 PRO

nw unu n u un
nw unu n u un

" un
NN
z Z
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o z Zz
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O O O O O u »u un u

O-86lt

S-Standard O =Optional N = Not available S/N = Standard / not available depending on ordered boat type
S/0 = Standard / optional depending on ordered boat type
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SELVAS.p.A.

Head office and main factory:

Viale dell'Industria, 13

23037 Tirano (SO) - Italia

Tel. 0342 702451 - Fax 0342 70536

VAT Number IT 00050830140

Company Registration SO n. 00050830140
REAn. 18382

@ SELVA
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www.selvamarine.com Q8-30ils



