











Max length (cm)	Max beam (cm)	Dry weight (kg)	People carrying capaci
535	243	340	8



# 500 STILE

Max length (cm)	Max beam (cm)	Dry weight (kg)	People carrying capacity
495	230	305	8

500 still

SELV

SELVA

## TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Model	700 STILE	650 STILE	600 STILE	570 STILE	540 STILE	500 STILE
Max length (cm)	699	650	599	570	535	495
Internal length (cm)	624	605	550	480	459	417
Max width (cm)	280	260	263	255	243	230
Internal width (cm)	153	145	143	131	121	121
Construction height (cm)	93	92	92	80	80	80
Tube diameter (cm)	50÷58	50÷60	50÷60	50÷62	50÷62	51÷57
Motor shaft version	1 XL	1 XL	1L	1L	1 L	1 L
Number of compartments	6	5	5	5	5	5
Number of lockers	6	6	6	5	5	4
Dry weight ex motor, fittings, liquids (kg)	1080	580	480	400	340	305
People carrying capacity	14	12	10	9	8	8
Max carrying load (kg) (people, standard equipment, engine)	1380	1480	1150	1060	900	900
Inflation pressure (atm)	0,2	0,2	0,2	0,2	0,2	0,2
Max applicable power (kW//hp)	221 (300)	129 (175)	126 (171)	100 (136)	85 (115)	66 (90)
Recommended power (min/max hp)	200 / 225	115 / 150	80 / 115	70 / 115	60 / 100	50 / 80
Hull type			DEEP-V WITH	H REST SKIDS		
Hull material		GRP = DOUBLE MOULDED				
Internal hull colour		White				
External hull colour		White				
Fabric	NEOPRENE - HYPALON 1500 g/mq	HYPALON NEOPRENE - HYPALON, 1300 g/mg				
Design category	В	С	С	С	С	с

For information on engines in packages with STILE LINE boats please see the Selva Marine outboard engine catalogue. The data in this table are to be considered as approximate and Selva S.p.A. reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics, materials, construction, weights, colours, graphics etc. without any forewarning or obligation. The specifications given in this table are determined in accordance with regulations in force at the time of preparation of the catalogue and may have to be modified. Please request confirmation of the data at time of purchase.

Stile

## EQUIPMENT

Equipment	700 STILE	650 STILE	600 STILE	570 STILE	540 STILE	500 STILE
Handrails on fabric tubulars	S	S	S	S	S	S
Handrail in fabric on tubes	S	S	S	S	S	S
Pair of paddles	S	S	S	S	S	S
Inflating pump	S	S	S	S	S	S
Motor installation	S	S	S	S	S	S
Complete 'STILE LINE' console (1)	S	S	S	S	S	S
Steering wheel "SELVA SPORT"	S	S	S	S	S	S
Driver's seat <sup>(2)</sup>	Ν	N	N	N	N	S
Multifunctional driver's seat <sup>(3)</sup>	S	S	S	S	S	N
Engine instruments	S	S	S	S	S	S
Instrument panel full extension	S	S	S	S	S	S
Switch panel with switches	S	S	S	S	S	S
Stern sofa convertible into sundeck	S	S	S	S	S	N
Bow sundeck cushions	S	S	S	S	S	S
Bow sundeck extension	N	S	S	S	S	S
Cushion for bow sundeck extension	Ν	S	S	S	S	S
Stern sundeck extension with cushion	S	S	N	N	N	N
STILE LINE cushions two-tone : Colorado/Gange	S	S	S	S	S	S
Foldable stainless steel ladder	0	0	0	0	0	0
Stern platforms in GRP with stainless steel ladder	0	0	0	0	0	N
Auxiliary motor support	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sun awning	0	0	0	0	0	0
"Twin-tube" stainless steel, telescopic, tilt-up rollbar with start lights and horn	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mooring cover	0	0	0	0	0	0
Built-in fuel tank installed with blower, delivery pipe with water/fuel separating filters and solenoid valves, filling pipe, breather pipe and fuel level gauge	S - 200 lt.	S - 175 lt.	S - 140 lt.	0 - 140 lt.	0 - 140 lt.	Ν
Complete shower system with integrated fresh water tank	S - 50 lt.	S - 40 lt.	S - 40 lt.	0 - 40 lt.	N	Ν
$\ensuremath{GRP}$ bow pulpit with electric winch, stainless steel anchor and chain	S	0	Ν	Ν	N	N
Immersion bilge pump	S	S	S	S	S	S
Hydraulic steering system	S	S	0	0	0	N

- (1) Console complete with: stainless steel handrails, single lever remote control box, anatomic steering wheel, single-cable steering system, (hydraulic steering system for models 650 STILE e 700 STILE, antireflection windscreen, door with lock, front seat with cushion and access to locker underneath plus backrest cushion.
- (2) For model 500 STILE cushion seat with hinges and lock for access to stern locker.
- (3) For the 540 STILE to 700 STILE models = half upright driver's seat with cushion and access to lower locker.

Selva S.p.A. reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics, materials, construction, weights etc. without any forewarning or obligations.

Evolution Special Line

# D.650 FAMILY SPECIAL



Max length (cm)	Max beam (cm)	Dry weight (kg)	People carrying capacity
650	260	580	12

## CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

### D.650 FAMILY SPECIAL





#### FAMILY AREA AT STERN

The aft deck easily converts into a comfortable 'U'-shape sofa to create practical room as a large sunbed or where a large table can be fitted for leisurely meals.





Max length (cm)	Max beam (cm)	Dry weight (kg)	People carrying capacity
535	243	340	8

## TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Model	D.650 FAMILY	D.570FB	D.540		
Max length (cm)	650	570	535		
Internal length (cm)	605	480	459		
Max width (cm)	260	255	243		
Internal width (cm)	145	131	121		
Construction height (cm)	92	80	80		
Tube diameter (cm)	50÷60	50÷62	50÷62		
Motor shaft version	1 XL	1 L	1 L		
Number of compartments	5	5	5		
Number of lockers	6	5	5		
Dry weight ex motor, fittings, liquids (kg)	580	400	340		
People carrying capacity	12	9	8		
Max carrying load (kg) (people, standard equipment, engine)	1480	1060	900		
Inflation pressure (atm)	0,2	0,2	0,2		
Max applicable power (kW//hp)	129 (175)	100 (136)	85 (115)		
Recommended power (min/max hp)	115 / 150	70 / 115	60 / 100		
Hull type		DEEP-V WITH REST SKIDS			
Hull material	GRP = DOUBLE MOULDED				
Internal hull colour	WHITE				
External hull colour	WHITE				
Fabric	NEOPRENE - HYPALON, 1300 g/sqm				
Design category	С	С	с		

For information on engines in packages with **EVOLUTION LINE** boats please see the **Selva Marine** outboard engine catalogue. The data in this table are to be considered as approximate and **Selva S.p.A.** reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics, materials, construction, weights, colours, graphics etc. without any forewarning or obligation. The specifications given in this table are

determined ion accordance with regulations in force at the time of preparation of the catalogue and may have to be modified. Please request confirmation of the data at time of purchase.

EQUIPMENT	-
-----------	---

Fouriement	D.650 FAMILY	D.570FB	D.540
Equipment -	Evolution Special	Evolution	Evolution
TWIN COLOUR TUBE – WHITE/BLACK CARBON	S	N	N
Handrail in fabric on tubes	S	N	N
Pair of paddles	S	S	S
Inflating pump	S	S	S
Motor installation	S	S	S
Complete electrical system	S	S	S
Complete console (1)	S	S	S
Volante Special	S	N	N
Multi-purpose driving seat <sup>(2)</sup>	S	S	S
Engine instrumentation	S	S	S
Instrument panel with carbon look	S	N	N
Stern sofa converts for sunbathing or to stretched legs seat	S	S	S
Bow sundeck cushions	S	S	S
Bow sundeck extension	S	S	S
Cushion for bow sundeck extension	S	S	S
Stern sundeck extension with cushion	S	N	N
Cushions in "special" double colour	S	N	N
Foldable stainless steel ladder	0	0	0
Stern platforms in GRP with stainless steel ladder	S	0	0
Auxiliary motor support	0	0	0
Sun awning	0	0	0
"Twin-tube" stainless steel, telescopic, tilt-up rollbar with start lights and horn	0	0	0
Mooring cover	0	0	0
Built-in fuel tank installed with blower, delivery pipe with water/fuel separating filters and solenoid valves, filling pipe, breather pipe and fuel level gauge	S - 175 lt.	0 - 86 lt.	0 - 86 lt.
Built in fibreglass fresh water tank with fitting for shower	S - 40 lt.	0 - 40 lt.	N
GRP bow pulpit with electric winch, stainless steel anchor and chain	0	N	N
Immersion bilge pump	S	S	S
Hydraulic steering system	S	0	0

- (1) Console complete with: stainless steel handrails, single lever remote control box, anatomic steering wheel, single-cable steering system, (hydraulic steering system for models D.650 Family) antireflection windscreen, door with lock, front seat with cushion and access to locker underneath plus backrest cushion. (2) Semi-upright driver's seat with cushion and
- access to lower locker

Selva S.p.A. reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics, materials, construction, weights etc. without any forewarning or obligations.

**S** = Standard **O** = Optional **N** = Not available





## TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Model	600 PRO	550 PRO		
Max length (cm)	599	545		
Internal length (cm)	550	468		
Max width (cm)	259	246		
Internal width (cm)	143	121		
Construction height (cm)	92	80		
Tube diameter (cm)	50÷60	50÷62		
Motor shaft version	1 L	1L		
Number of compartments	5	5		
Number of lockers	4 / 5	3/4		
Dry weight ex motor, fittings, liquids (kg)	460	320		
People carrying capacity	14	10		
Max carrying load (kg)	1510	1100		
Inflation pressure (atm)	0,2	0,2		
Max applicable power (kW/hp) (people, standard equipment, engine)	126 (171)	85 (115)		
Recommended power (min/max hp)	80 / 115	60 / 100		
Hull type	DEEP V WITH	REST SKIDS		
Hull material	GRP DOUBLE MOULDED			
Internal hull colour	GREY			
External hull colour	GREY			
Fabric	NEOPRENE - HYPALON, 1300 g/mq			
EC standard design category	С	С		

For information on engines in packages with **PROFESSIONAL LINE** boats, see outboard engine catalogue.

Professional Line

The data in this table are to be considered as approximate and **Selva S.p.A.** reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics, materials, construction, weights, colours, graphics etc. without any forewarning or obligation.

The specifications given in this table are determined in accordance with the regulations in force at the time of preparation of the catalogue and may have to be modified. Please request confirmation of the data at time of purchase.

## EQUIPMENT

Equipment	600 PRO	550 PRO
Pair of paddles	S	S
Inflating pump	S	S
Motor installation	S	S
Complete electrical system	S	S
Complete console (1) (2)	S	S
Roller backrest seat for semi-erect driving with stainless steel support (2)	S/N	S/N
Central semi-erect seat in fibreglass with access to internal locker (2)	S/N	S/N
Front seat console with cushion and access to locker below	S	S/0
Rubber fabric anthracite coloured reinforcements on tubes	S	S
Rope handrails for double grip also in case of lifting on board	S	S
PVC protection on the bow	S	S
Engine instrumentation	S	S
Switch panel	0	0
Foldable stainless steel ladder	0	0
Auxiliary motor support	0	0
Sun awning	0	0
Mooring cover	0	0
Built-in fuel tank installed in compliance with CE regulations with blower, delivery pipe with water/fuel separating filters and solenoid valves, filling pipe, breather pipe and fuel level gauge	S - 135 lt.	0 - 86 lt.
Immersion bilge pump	S	S
Hydraulic steering system	0	0

 Console complete with stainless-steel handrail, single-lever remote control box, ergonomic steering wheel, single-cable steering, anti-reflection windscreen, door with lock, front seat with cushion and access to locker below plus backrest cushion (excluded 550 PRO with central console).
The GOD PRO area feed proceeding area

(2) The 600 PRO and 550 PRO models are available in two versions, to be specified when ordering the boat, with central console and backrest seat in fibreglass or rear console and steel roller backrest seat. Selva S.p.A. reserves the right to modify the technical characteristics, materials, construction, weights etc. without any forewarning or obligations.

S = Standard O = Optional N = Not available S/N = Standard / not available depending on ordered boat type S/O = Standard / optional depending on ordered boat type







Head office and main factory: Viale dell'Industria, 13 23037 Tirano (SO) - Italia Tel. 0342 702451 - Fax 0342 70536 VAT Number IT 00050830140 Company Registration SO n. 00050830140 REA n. 18382

### www.selvamarine.com



## Q8*<sup>(a)</sup>*Oils